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Date

Total

Count

Total

Verified

Total Not

Verified

2-Feb 171 171 0

2-Jan 171 171 0

1-Dec 171 171 0

3-Nov 171 171 0

1-Oct 170 170 0

SED Code School District

Total 

Count

Total 

Verified

Total Not

Verified

031101060000 MAINE-ENDWELL CSD 1 1 *

042302040000 CATTARAUGUS-LITTLE VALLEY CSD 1 1 *

070902060000 ELMIRA HEIGHTS CSD 8 8 *

132201040000 MILLBROOK CSD 27 27 *

140201060000 AMHERST CSD 6 6 *

140203060000 WILLIAMSVILLE CSD 5 5 *

140707030000 DEPEW UFSD 1 1 *

140801060000 CLARENCE CSD 2 2 *

141101060000 SPRINGVILLE-GRIFFITH INST CSD 1 1 *

141201060000 EDEN CSD 1 1 *

141301060000 IROQUOIS CSD 1 1 *

141501060000 GRAND ISLAND CSD 4 4 *

141601060000 HAMBURG CSD 2 2 *

141901060000 LANCASTER CSD 4 4 *

142301060000 ORCHARD PARK CSD 4 4 *

142801060000 WEST SENECA CSD 7 7 *

160801040000 CHATEAUGAY CSD 2 2 *

170500010000 GLOVERSVILLE CITY SD 1 1 *

170600010000 JOHNSTOWN CITY SD 2 2 *

260401060000 GATES-CHILI CSD 1 1 *

260501060000 GREECE CSD 6 6 *

261301060000 FAIRPORT CSD 7 7 *

261501060000 CHURCHVILLE-CHILI CSD 4 4 *

261600010000 ROCHESTER CITY SD 4 4 *

261701060000 RUSH-HENRIETTA CSD 13 13 *

261901060000 WEBSTER CSD 11 11 *

280406030000 MANHASSET UFSD 1 1 *

430300050000 CANANDAIGUA CITY SD 2 2 *

430901060000 GORHAM-MIDDLESEX CSD (MARCUS WHITMAN 5 5 *

440601040000 GOSHEN CSD 1 1 *

441201060000 MONROE-WOODBURY CSD 5 5 *

441202020000 KIRYAS JOEL VILLAGE UFSD 3 3 *

500402060000 EAST RAMAPO CSD (SPRING VALLEY) 13 13 *

580201060000 THREE VILLAGE CSD 1 1 *

580233020000 CENTER MORICHES UFSD 1 1 *

580234020000 EAST MORICHES UFSD 5 5 *

580506030000 HAUPPAUGE UFSD 4 4 *

610301060000 DRYDEN CSD 1 1 *

611001040000 TRUMANSBURG CSD 1 1 *

650901060000 PALMYRA-MACEDON CSD 2 2 *
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